MAGNETIC
LEVEL GAUGE MODEL ILG
Moun�ng
Indicator
Top Side Vent
Bottom Side Drain
Process Connec�on

 Clamped on the Level Gauge Chamber
Optional Accessories
How To Order
ILG - 1 - A - SO - A - SO - A - BW - A - SO - A - 1000 - SS - RW
1: Chamber Top: Welded end cap; Chamber Bottom: Flange; Mounting: Side / Side
A: Chamber MOC: 316/316L stainless steel chamber
SO: Chamber Flange Style (ASME): Slip on Style
A: Chamber Flange Rating (ASME): 150#
SO: Process Connection Type (ASME): Slip on Flange
A: Process Connection Size (ASME): 1/2"
BW: Vent Type (ASME): Butt weld end
A: Vent Size (ASME): 1/2"
SO: Drain Type (ASME): RF Slip On Flange
A: Drain Size (ASME): 1/2"
1000: C-C Distance: 1000mm
SS: Scale MOC: SS316L
RW: Flag Color: Red & White (Standard)
Model Code: ILG - X₂ X₃ X₄ X₅ X₆ X₇ X₈ X₉ X₁₀X₁ X₁₁ X₁₂ X₁₃
Vent Type (ASME )
Vent Size  (ASME )
BW
SO
WN
RWN
eld end
RF slip-on flange
RF weld neck flange
RJ weld neck flange
X₇
X₈
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1½”
2"
A
B
C
D
Threaded flange TH
Threaded Flange TH
X₉Drain Type  (ASME)
RF Slip On Flange
RF Weld Neck Flange
RJ Weld Neck Flange
SO
WN
EWN
C-C Distance
Scale MOC
Specify Distance in mm